CAGE TROLLEY IN
STAINLESS STEEL

Transportvogn



Cage trolley in stainless
steel

A case trolley in stainless steel for the
hospital industry. The trolley can be used
individually for manual transport (as in the
picture) or in lorries with up to 8 trolleys.

The gables are solid and made of 25mm
pipe profiles. A label plate is placed on the
gables.

Safe, stable and easy to operate.

Inside the cage it is possible to place up to four shelves. The baseboard is made of plate with mounted
spring-actuated drawbar, a downward-facing drawbar and 4 wheels, 2 of which are pivoting. A fender wheel

is mounted on each of the 4 corners as protection.
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Product Details

Capacity:
Height:
Width:
Length:

Weight:
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500 kg
1,600 mm
730 mm
1,000 mm

70 kg
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